Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.238
284
188
137
67
14
55
12
1.995

Millones ($)
11.244,00
12.473,52
1.424,36
1.069,61
761,79
365,95
563,59
86,99

27.989,81

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

06/12/2018






